Air Sensor
SAC &  PAC &  FCP &  FCS
Manual
AQ Elteknik AB
          AQ Elteknik AB     Air Sensor Manual                                                  2
Air Sensor
SAC & PAC & FCP & FCS
Manual version 2.1

          AQ Elteknik AB     Air Sensor Manual                                                  7
Air Sensor    SAC  &  FCP  &  FCS   dimensions
Model
Number
Inner
diameter
(mm)
Outer
diameter
(mm)
Outer
length
(mm)
Connector
 Material
SAC4.5-37 4,5 38 55 Customized Stainless steel  316L
SAC6-37 6 38 55 Customized Stainless steel  316L
SAC8-37 8 38 55 Customized Stainless steel  316L
SAC2-25 2 38 50 Tri Clamp 25mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC4.5-25 4,5 38 50 Tri Clamp 25mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC6-25 6 38 50 Tri Clamp 25mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC8-25 8 38 50 Tri Clamp 25mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC10-25 10 51 100 Tri Clamp 25mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC16-25 16 51 100 Tri Clamp 25mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC16-50 16 64 100 Tri Clamp 50mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC22-50 22 64 100 Tri Clamp 50mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC35-50 35 64 100 Tri Clamp 50mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC46-64 46 76 100 Tri Clamp 64mm Stainless steel  316L
SAC60-77 60 102 100 Tri Clamp 77mm Stainless steel  316L
FCP4-25 4 40 100 Tri Clamp 25mm Polypropylene
FCP6-25 6 40 100 Tri Clamp 25mm Polypropylene
FCP10-25 10 40 100 Tri Clamp 25mm Polypropylene
FCP14-25 14 40 100 Tri Clamp 25mm Polypropylene
FCP22-50 22 76 100 Tri Clamp 50mm Polypropylene
FCP38-64 38 76 100 Tri Clamp 64mm Polypropylene
FCS10-25 10 51 100 Tri Clamp 25mm Stainless steel  316L
FCS16-25 16 51 100 Tri Clamp 25mm Stainless steel  316L
FCS16-50 16 64 100 Tri Clamp 50mm Stainless steel  316L
FCS22-50 22 64 100 Tri Clamp 50mm Stainless steel  316L
FCS35-50 35 64 100 Tri Clamp 50mm Stainless steel  316L
FCS46-64 46 76 100 Tri Clamp 64mm Stainless steel  316L
FCS60-77 60 102 100 Tri Clamp 77mm Stainless steel  316L
For information about Air Sensor PAC contact AQ Elteknik.
Air Sensor cable for SAC & PAC
Cable order-number Color Length
WG–Cable–7m Grey 7m